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Laser Body TreatmentsLaser Body Treatments

Laser Skin TreatmentsLaser Skin Treatments

Menu of ServicesMenu of Services
DERMAL FILLERS:        Restylane Family, Juvederm Family, & Bellafill

WRINKLE RELAXER:  Botox and Juvea 

MEDICAL FACIALS: Hydrafacial, Diamond Glow, Anti-aging Facials, Chemical Peels 

LASER SKIN PIGMENT REMOVAL: Sun Damage, Brown Spot  &  Age Spots

LASER SKIN TIGHTENING: ProFractionated Face & Neck Skin Tightening  

LASER SCAR, ACNE & STRETCH MARK TX: Skin Repair, Tone, Texture, Scars  

LASER ROSACEA:  Redness Reduction & Broken Blood Vessel Removal 

LASER HAIR REMOVAL: Permanent, Painless Hair Removal, all Skin Colors & Areas 

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL: All Tattoo Colors , all Areas, All Skin Tones

THERMI VA VAGINAL TIGTENING: Powerful Feminine Rejuvenation 

Regenerative Skin &  Hair TreatmentsRegenerative Skin &  Hair Treatments

 Face Fillers & Botox Treatments Face Fillers & Botox Treatments

PLATELET  RICH PLASMA (PRP) & PLATEALET RICH FIBRIN INJECTIONS

MICRONEEDLING: Stimulation of Collagen and Induce Regeneration 

HAIR REGENERATION W/PRP:  Rx Thicker, Stronger, & New Hair Growth

Wellness, Weight Loss &  IV  Vitatherapy Wellness, Weight Loss &  IV  Vitatherapy 
Semaglutide Injections, Skinny Shot, 
& Oral Prescriptions. 

ADVANCED MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS:

IV Iron, Mineral,s, Vitamins, Amino Acids, Vitamin C, GlutathioneIV TREATMENTS: 

COOLSCULPTING:   Targeted Nonsurgical Fat Reduction

DR. BEAUTY 
THE COSMEDISPA   

@DRBEAUTYUSA



Diamond Glow Dermal InfusionDiamond Glow Dermal Infusion

Hydra FacialHydra Facial

 Advanced Medical Facial Treatments Advanced Medical Facial Treatments

CLEANSING AND EXFOLIATION
Dead Skin cells are removed to reveal
healthy new skin. 

ACID PEEL
This gentle peel helps loosen dirt and
debris from pores without irritation.

EXTRACTIONS
Painless, automated extractions use
vortex suction to clean out pores. 

HYDRATION
Antioxidants and Hyaluronic Acid are
Vortex-Fused to nourish and protect.  

PROTECTION
The HydraFacial Daily Essentials help
maintain and protect. 
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DR. BEAUTY 
THE COSMEDISPA   

$149
$175
$125
$140
$125
$125
$125 

HydraFacial
HydraFacial w/Peptides & Growth Factor
Diamond Glow Silk Facial
DNA Defense Anti-Aging Facial with Hyaluronic Acid
Purifying Acne Oxy Treatment
Pigment Brightening Facial
Calming Redness Relief Facial

Treats:
Dry Skin
Hyperpigmentation
Targets Skin Concerns
Improves Radiance
Refreshes & Revives
Youthful Looking Skin
Improves Tone/Texture
Reduces fine
Lines/Wrinkles
Volumizes Skin by 70%

www.DRBEAUTY .com



Face Dermal Filler TreatmentsFace Dermal Filler Treatments

Face Botox TreatmentsFace Botox Treatments
$95
$200
$200
$165
$135
$150
$135
$95
$200+
$200
$200
$250
$200

Eyebrow Lift
Forehead Lines
Frown Lines 
Crows Feet/Eyes Smile Lines
Nose Bunny Lines                                 
Lip Wrinkles Around Mouth 
LIP FLIP (Increases Pout)
Jowl Lines/Creases                
Jaw Muscle (Clenching)
Deep Chin Crease and Dimples
Neck Lines, Fine Wrinkled Skin
Neck Bands (Platysma Bands)
Trapezius Shoulder Muscle

AVERAGE COST PER TREATMENT AREA
Eyebrow Lift

Crows Feet

Nose Bunny
Lines

Lip Flip

Dimpled Chin

Forehead Lines

Frown Lines

Smile Lift
(Corners of Mouth)

Masseter ClenchingNeck Bands

Trapezius
Muscle

$425 Juvederm Ultra .5cc
NOSE SHAPING

$565
$685

12 months Restylane Lift 1 cc
 16+ Months + Voluma 1 cc 

CHEEK LIFT & ENHANCEMENT 

$695
$1185

24+ Months Belafill .8 cc
24+ Months Belafill 1.5 cc 

CHEEK LIFT & BIOSTIMULATORY ACNE 

$250
$385

Botox area upper & lower
Volebella .5cc

LIP PERIORAL VERTICAL LINES

1

$125
$385
$565
$625

Botox lip flip $125
Volbella .55cc $385
Volbella 1 cc $565
Restylane Kysse 1cc $625

LIP PLUMPING AND ENHANCEMENT

$495
$575
$655
$695
$1185

Up to 12 Months Restylane .8cc
Or Juvederm Ultra Plus 1cc
16 Months Vollure 1cc
24+ Months Bellafill .8cc
24+ Months Bellafill 1.5cc

SMILE LINES/NASOLABIAL FOLDS

$125
$565

Botox Area
& Restylane

SMOOTH MARIONETTE LINES & JOWLS

$565 12 Months Restylane Lift 8cc
JAWLINE DEFINITION OR ENHANCEMENT
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Laser Skin Rx: Tighten, Repair & ClarifyLaser Skin Rx: Tighten, Repair & Clarify

$145
$90
$135
$50
$130
$285

$255
$160
$235
$90
$230
$485

$475
$290
$445
$175
$430
$875

Rosacea Red Face
Red Scar Treatment
Red acne treatment
Nose Broken Blood Vessels
Face Broken Blood Vessels 
Leg  Broken Blood Vessels 

ICON & PROFRACTIONAL Laser Skin TIGHTENING LIFT

TREATS: Loose, aging, wrinkled and sagging skin. 
Nonsurgical facelift & ecklift with advanced laser Skin Tightening
penetrates deep into layers of skin elastin & collagen fibers,
stimulates healthy tissue growth & strength.  
Pink for one day, no downtime, no recovery.   

Treats: Redness, red pigment, blood vessels,
rosacea, red acne 
SEVERITY OF REDNESS:          MILD- 1      TX-2 TX      SEVERE-4 TX

REDNESS Dual Laser :Picoway  1064 ndyag + GMP 

2 TX
$ 485 
$ 325
$ 775

AREA             
Face............................
Neck...........................
Face & Neck.............

1 TX
$ 285 
$ 175
$ 425

3 TX
$ 595 
 485
 1175

4 TX
FREE
FREE
FREE

Stretch Marks Breast....................
Stretch Marks 1/2 Abdomen.......
Stretch Marks Full Abdomen.....
Stretch Marks Thighs....................

STRETCH MARK AREA                         2 TX
$290
$375
$575
$595

4 TX
$485
$670
$940
$995

6 TX
$885
$1270
$1790
$1855

 MILD     MODERATE     SEVERE 

SURGERY SCAR & ACNE SCARS REDUCTION 

Treats sun damage, age spots, fine wrinkles (lighter Skin).
Lasers remove dark spots and brown, pigmented, damaged
and aged skin. Leaves skin brighter & clear complexion. 

CYNOSURE ICON IPL MAX G + GENTLE MAX PRO
PHOTOFACIAL INTENSE PULSE LIGHT (IPL) 

CLARIFY:        

TREATMENT AREA

Partial face.......................................
Full face.............................................
Neck....................................................
full Face & Neck..............................
Chest/Declotte................................
Face, Neck, & Chest......................
Hands (both)....................................
Hands & Forearm (both)..............
Hands, Forearm, & Arm ...............
Lower Legs Front Half .................

Mild       Moderate       Severe 

$120
$145
$135
$260
$180
$430
$125
$250
$480
$585

$220
$285
$255
$480
$340
$825
$230
$485
$880
$1095

 $330
 $410
 $365
 $825
 $490
$1160
 $325
 $715
$1265
$1545

1 Treatment    Package of 2    Package of 3

DEGREEE OF SKIN DAMAGE/AGING             

Icon Laser STRETCH MARK TREATMENTS

2 TX+
$120
$230
$190
$340

4TX+
$220
$430
$370
$640

1 TX+
$65
$125
$110
$185

Scar Removal Small......................
Scar Removal Large......................
Acne Scar Partial Face.................
Acne Scar Full Face.......................

 MILD     MODERATE     SEVERE 
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Laser Skin : BrownPigment Removal  

AGE SPOTS      FRECKLES      MELASMA      WRINKLES      BIRTHMARKS      PIGMENT SCARRING

N O  D O W N T I M E     N O  P A I N     G U A R A N T E E D

PICOWAY RESOLVE
PicoWay Resolve – The World’s Most Powerful Picosecond Laser
Treats: Brown pigmentation, sun damage, age spots, and fine wrinkles.

The go-to treatment for all skin tones, including African American, Asian, Middle Eastern,
Mediterranean, and fair-skinned patients with a tan.

Ful l  Face

Ful l  Face &  Neck

Chest/  Decol late   

Ful l  Face ,  Neck & Chest   

Hands 

PIGMENT  TREATMENT AREA            1 TX          2 tx          3 tx        4tx         5TX  
$190 

$280

$275

$440

$160

$350

$510

$495

$795

$275

$430 

$660

$655

$975

$375

$590 

$760

$755

$1075

$475

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

BEFORE                        AFTER BEFORE                        AFTER

Laser Skin : BrownPigment RemovalLaser Skin : BrownPigment Removal
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Regenerative Skin & Hair TreatmentsRegenerative Skin & Hair Treatments

PLATELET RICH PLASMA  INJECTIONS + PRP WITH MICRONEEDLING 

MICRONEEDLING FACE SINGLE TX
MICRONEEDLING FACE  PACKAGE OF 3 
MICRONEEDLING FACE & NECK SINGLE TX
MICRONEEDLING FACE & NECK PACKAGE OF 3
MICRONEEDLING FACE, NECK, & declote SINGLE TX 
MICRONEEDLING FACE, NECK, & declote PACKAGE OF 3
ADD PEPTIDES TO ANY TREATMENT

  $200
  $500
  $300
  $750
  $195

  $1000
    $65 

1 TREATMENT SESSION WITH 1 VIAL
 
2 TREATMENT SESSIONS WITH 1 VIAL PER SESSION 
EVERY 6-8 WEEKS
3 TREATMENT SESSIONS WITH 1 VIAL PER SESSION 
EVERY 6-8 WEEKS 
ADD AN ADDITIONAL VIAL PER SESSION FOR SEVERE 
HAIR LOSS

MICRONEEDLING (without PRP) 

$ 495
$ 495
$ 495
$ 595
$ 595
$ 650
$ 795
$ 795
$ 475
$ 450
$ 795
$ 795
$ 985

PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Upper + Lower Eyelid Areas (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Upper + Lower Lip Wrinkles (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Surgical/Traumatic Scars (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Stretch Marks Breast (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Stretch Marks 1/2 Abdomen (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Stretch Marks Full Abdomen (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Stretch Marks Full Abdomen (2 Vials)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Stretch Marks Thighs (2 Vials)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Acne Scars (1 Vial)
 PRP Injection Add-On to Any Filler Treatment (1 Vial)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Full Face “The Vampire Facial” (2 Vials)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Full Face and Neck (2 Vials)
 PRP Injections + PRP Microneedling Full Face, Neck & Décolleté Areas (3 Vials)

Regenerate and rejuvenate using your body’s own stem
cells and powerful growth factors!

Platelet-Rich Plasma (PRP), derived from your own blood, is
infused into the skin to deliver concentrated, natural
rejuvenating and reparative factors.

This treatment helps repair old tissue while stimulating the
regeneration of new collagen and elastin.

PRP improves skin tone, texture, strength, and overall
quality. It effectively treats fine lines, sun damage, age
spots, acne scars, enlarged pores, and wrinkles — making it
one of the most powerful anti-aging treatments available.
 

PLATELET RICH PLASMA WITH MICRONEEDLING 

PRICE PRP MICRONEEDLING TREATMENT AREA                                                                          

price   PRP REGENERATIVE HAIR TREATMENT
$495

$975

$1,395

$350

Price      Microneedling  treatments     

PRICE  PRP INJECTIONS & PRP  MICRONEEDLING TREATMENT AREA                

$ 545
$ 595
$ 795
$ 525

PRP Microneedling FULL Face “The Vampire Facial” (1 VIAL)
PRP Microneedling  FULL Face & Neck (1 VIAL)
PRP Microneedling  FULL Face, Neck & Decollete AREAS (2 VIALS)
PRP Microneedling  ADD ON TO any Laser Treastment (1 VIAL)

 PRP REGENERATIVE HAIR TREATMENTS 
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LASER Hair Removal 

Advanced Laser Hair Removal Advanced Laser Hair Removal 

The secret lies in the technology.

Our combination of Cynosure, Lutronic, and GentleMax Pro
laser hair removal treatments targets and destroys the hair
follicles responsible for growth—without damaging the
surrounding skin.
The result? Smooth, hair-free skin that lasts. Treatments are
virtually painless.

Sessions can take anywhere from 5 to 60 minutes, depending
on the size of the area being treated.

A series of 3 to 5 treatments is recommended for optimal
results—but every patient is different. Hair grows in three
distinct stages, and not all hair is in the same stage at the
same time. This means each session only affects a percentage
of hair follicles.

To effectively remove all unwanted hair, at least 5 treatments
are typically necessary.

T R E A T M E N T  A R E A     S I N G L E      3  T X        5  T X              

Upper Lip.................................
Cheeks/Sideburn..................
Chin/Neck...............................
Full Face..................................
Underarm................................
Forearms.................................
Full Arms.................................
Chest........................................
Back .........................................
Lower Legs.............................
Full Legs..................................
Bikini Line...............................
French/Brazilian...................
Full Abdomen........................
Navel Line...............................
Buttocks..................................

$ 9 5
$ 1 9 5
$ 1 7 5
$ 3 4 5
$ 1 6 5
$ 4 4 0
$ 5 4 0
$ 6 9 0
$ 6 9 0
$ 6 9 0
$ 8 4 5
$ 2 2 5
$ 4 7 0
$ 6 7 0
$ 1 9 5
$ 4 5 0

$ 1 8 5
$ 3 2 5
$ 2 9 5
$ 4 9 5
$ 2 9 5
$ 6 6 5
$ 8 1 5
$ 9 8 5
$ 9 8 5
$ 9 4 5
$ 1 6 8 5
$ 3 7 5
$ 6 9 5
$ 9 4 5
$ 3 3 5
$ 7 1 0

$35
$65
$75
$125
$75
$145
$180
$ 2 9 5
$ 2 9 5
$ 1 4 5
$ 2 6 5
$ 8 5
$ 1 7 5
$ 2 7 0
$ 6 5
$ 1 5 0

GENTLE MAX PRO + CYNOSURE
LUTRONIC THE MOST Advanced Hair
Removal LASERS IN THE WORLD

THE 5 TREATMENT PACKAGE GUARANTEES YOUR HAIR REMOVAL. 
IF THERE IS ANY HAIR LEFT, THE REST OF YOUR TREATMENTS ARE FREE UNTIL COMPLETE.  

100% GUARANTEED HAIR REMOVAL.  

Welcome to Your  Hair-Free Journey!Welcome to Your  Hair-Free Journey!
@DRBEAUTYUSA



Advanced Laser Tattoo RemovalAdvanced Laser Tattoo Removal

BLACK
GREEN
BLUE   

PURPLE
ORANGE
YELLOW

RED
PINK
YOU NAME IT

The secret is in the PicoWay® technology — it treats all tattoo pigment colors and works on
all skin types and tones.

The result? Complete tattoo removal.

If you've had tattoo removal treatments before but they couldn't remove your green or blue
ink, don’t worry — with PicoWay®, you may just need a few more sessions to finish the job.

Treatments can take anywhere from 5 to 60 minutes, depending on the size of the area
being treated.

 A numbing agent is applied beforehand to ensure a pain-free experience.
A series of 3–5 treatments is typically recommended for optimal results, but every patient is
different depending on skin tone and tattoo colors.

$ 6 5

$ 8 5

$ 1 1 5

$ 1 4 5

$ 1 7 5

$ 1 9 5

Picoway tattoo removal laser

Laser Tattoo Removal Packages 

                       SINGLE     PACKAGE  PACKAGE PACKAGE 
                                       OF 2           OF 4         OF 6   

 1  x  1”  

2x  2"

3  x  3"

4  x  4"

5  x  5"

 6  x  6"  

TATTOO SIZE  

 $ 2 3 5  

$ 3 4 0

$ 4 1 5

$ 5 2 5

$ 6 6 5

 $ 7 3 5  

 $ 1 2 0  

$ 1 6 0

$ 2 1 5

$ 2 7 5

$ 3 4 0

 $ 3 8 5  

 $ 3 4 5  

$ 4 8 5

$ 5 9 5

$ 7 7 5

$ 9 9 5

 $ 1 0 7 5  

THE MOST Advanced
 TATTOO Removal  LASER IN THE WORLD

A L L  T A T T O O  C O L O R S  C A N  B E  R E M O V E D

www.DRBEAUTY .com



Coolsculpting Body TreatmentsCoolsculpting Body Treatments

No Discomfort No Downtime Guaranteed to Work

Cryolipolysis technology effectively and
permanently eliminates fat cells — guaranteed.

Coolsculpting
Non-Surgical Fat Removal

• Chin
• Arms
• Bra Fat
• Upper Abdomen
• Lower Abdomen
• Flanks
• Upper/ Lower Back
• Banana Roll
• Inner Thighs
• Outer Thighs
• Knees

Number  of  
Areas

 
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Package 
Pr ice

 
$ 5 , 0 0 0
$ 4 , 8 0 0
$ 4 , 5 0 0
$ 4 , 2 0 0
$ 3 , 8 0 0
$ 3 , 2 0 0
$ 2 , 7 0 0
$ 2 , 1 0 0
$ 1 , 5 0 0
$ 7 5 0

T r e a t a b l e  a r e a s :

@DRBEAUTYUSA



Thermi Va Feminine RejuvenationThermi Va Feminine Rejuvenation

Internal & External
Areas of the Vagina

Non-Invasive Non-Ablative Non-Surgical No Anethesia

THERMIva is great for:
Vaginal Dryness
Vaginal Atrophy
Moderate Urinary
Incontinence
Reclaim Tightness from
Childbirth
Orgasmic Disfunction
Vaginal Rejuvenation

Single Treatment: $650
Package of 3 Treatments : $1600

PRP O shot / G Shot: $650

R E C L A I M      R E S T O R E      R E V I V E

WHERE CAN YOU THERMIVA?

45 MINUTE IN-OFFICE PROCEDURE
NO RECOVER OR DOWNTIME

www.DRBEAUTY .com



Wellness IV TreatmentsWellness IV Treatments

MEYERS
COCKTAIL

Energy Revitalizer
Hangover Recovery  

$195

Immunity Defense 
Health Boost 

$225

Fountain of Youth 
Skin, Hair, & Nails

$195

Athlete Performance
Muscle & Joint Recovery

 $255

Anti-Aging Antioxidant 
Detox & Cleanse

$255

Healing & Recovery 
w/ Iron Vitaplex

$295

Relax in a comfortable setting as a skilled RN administers a small IV catheter,
typically in your arm. A customized blend of fluids, vitamins, and minerals is delivered
directly into your bloodstream for fast, effective absorption. Each session lasts 30 to
60 minutes, during which you can unwind, read, or use your phone—then resume your
day feeling refreshed. IV therapy offers a range of benefits, including increased
energy, enhanced immune support, rapid rehydration, relief from fatigue and
migraines, improved nutrient absorption, and faster recovery after surgery, illness, or
intense workouts. It’s an easy way to support your overall wellness.

@DRBEAUTYUSA



Medical Weightloss TreatmentsMedical Weightloss Treatments
Semaglutide 
Medical RX

Weight Loss Program
Semaglutide is an FDA-approved medication originally used for type 2
diabetes, now proven to support significant weight loss. By mimicking
the GLP-1 hormone, it reduces hunger, slows digestion, and helps you
feel full longer—leading to lower calorie intake and sustainable results.

Significant Weight Loss: May help
patients lose up to 15% or more of
body weight with healthy lifestyle
changes.
Reduces Cravings: Controls hunger to
curb snacking and overeating.
Boosts Metabolic Health: Supports
better blood sugar control and
insulin sensitivity.
Long-Term Results: Promotes
sustainable weight loss, not just a
quick fix.
Personalized Dosing: Once-weekly
injections customized to your needs.

Benefits

Skinny Shot....................................................................
B12 Combo w Semorelin............................................ 
Monthly Membership Treatment Package......... 

$75.00

$85.00

$495

www.DRBEAUTY .com



@drbeautyusa DrBeautyTeam

All CosMediSpa appointments require a $75
reservation deposit to schedule. This deposit
will be applied toward your treatment.

If you cancel within 48 hours or do not show
up, a $75 no-show fee will be charged.

For complimentary consultations, scar
treatments, and prepaid packages, the $75
deposit will be applied toward your treatment
or refunded after your complimentary services
are completed.

Please inquire if you need special
arrangements for appointments before 9 AM,
after 5 PM, or on select Saturdays. These can
be arranged for prepaid CosMediSpa
treatments.

Please note: Prices are subject to change
based on factors such as individual treatment
plans, product availability, and provider
recommendations. A personalized quote will
be provided during your consultation.

@drbeautyusa

for allowing
Dr. Beauty to help

you feel your 
most confident,

radiant self!

Follow Dr. Beauty on Social

Scan QR Code
Call: 248-948-5500
Text: 248-455-9626
Email: Patientinquiry@drbeauty.com

Schedule an Appointment: 

@DRBEAUTYUSA



Mariam Awada, md facs

29110 Inkster Road Suite 250 
Southfield, Mi 48034

MichiganCosmeticSurgery.com

Call: (248)948.5500 Text: (248)406.6469


